

Thank you for your support of the Sheriff's Foundation of York County. People like you help us make a significant and lasting contribution to the quality of life in York County. All donations will be acknowledged with a thank you note from the foundation and a receipt for tax purposes.

To make a contribution, please complete this form, make your check or money order payable to the Sheriff's Foundation of York County, and mail both to:

The Sheriff's Foundation of York County, Inc. 1675-2A York Highway York, SC 29745

Enclosed is my tax-deductible gift in the amount of \$_____

Name(s): _____

Mailing Address: _____

Email Address: _____

- D Please add me to your contact list for future announcements
- □ My company will match my gift. I have enclosed a matching gift form.
- Please recognize this as an anonymous gift in your donor listings

Honor/Memorial Gifts: If you are making a donation in someone's honor/memory, and would like him/her or a family member to receive a letter of acknowledgement, please include their information below:

Name(s): _____

- □ Honor
- □ Memory

Address: _____

Thank you.

A 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization Federal Tax ID number 26-0750402 Your Gift is Deductible to the Fullest Extent of the Law.

A 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization Federal Tax ID number 26-0750402 Your Gift is Deductible to the Fullest Extent of the Law.